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Mtg 1 Name Agency Phone E-mail

Mr. Jason Loree Boardman Township 330-726-4177 jloree@twp.boardman.oh.us

Mr. Mike Dockry Austintown Township 330-792-8584 mdockry@austintowntwp.com

X Mr. David McCann Howland Township 330-856-2340 David.McCann@howlandtownship.org

Ms. Darlene St. George Howland Township 330-856-2340 Darlene.StGeorge@howlandtownship.org

X Mr. Joe Warino City of Canfield 330-533-1101 jwarino@ci.canfield.oh.us

X Mr. Gary Diorio MS Consultants - City of Canfield 330-744-1790 gdiorio@msconsultants.com

Mr. Don Wittman City of Cortland 330-637-3916 dwittman@cityofcortland.org

Mr. Jerry Lambert City of Girard 330-545-3879

Mr. Bob Toth City of Hubbard 330-534-1271 r.toth@cityofhubbard.com

Mr. Terry Stocker City of Struthers 300-755-2181 mayor@cityofstruthers.com

Mr. Wiliam George City of Newton Falls

Mr. Jack Haney City of Newton Falls 330-872-0806 citymgr@ci.newtonfalls.oh.us

Mr. Mark Hess City of Niles 330-544-9000 mhess@thecityofniles.com

Mr. Paul Makosky City of Warren 330-841-2562 pmakosky@warren.org

X Mr. Kolton Codner City of Youngstown 330-742-8800 krcodner@cityofyoungstownoh.com

Mr. Bill D'Avignon City of Youngstown, Planning 330-742-8842 wadavignon@cityofyoungstownoh.com

X Mr. Chuck Shasho City of Youngstown 330-742-8800 cshasho@cityofyoungstownoh.com

X Mr. Tom Binaut Community Bus Services 330-743-7726 tbinaut@verizon.net

X Mr. Joe Spalla Community Bus Services 330-743-7726 jspalla@com-bus.com

Mr. Terry Thomas Community Bus Services 330-743-7726 tthomas@com-bus.com

X Mr. Ed Davis Eastgate 330-779-3800 edavis@eastgatecog.org

X Mr. Jeff Gollner Eastgate 330-779-3800 jgollner@eastgatecog.org

X Ms. Mirta Reyes-Chapman Eastgate 330-779-3800 mreyes-chapman@eastgatecog.org

X Ms. Kathleen Rodi Eastgate 330-779-3800 krodi@eastgatecog.org

Mr. Ken Sympson Eastgate 330-779-3800 ksympson@eastgatecog.org

Mr. Jim Buckson FHWA Ohio Division 614-280-6846 james.buckson@dot.gov

Mr. Ron Barnhart Village of Lordstown 330-824-2510 planningzoning@lordstownvillage.com

X Mr Rob Donham Mahoning County Engineer 330 799 1581 rdonham@mahoningcountyoh govX Mr. Rob Donham Mahoning County Engineer 330-799-1581 rdonham@mahoningcountyoh.gov

Mr. Richard A. Marsico Mahoning County Engineer 330-799-1581

Mr. Clark Jones Mahoning County EMA 330-740-2200 cljones@mahoningcountyoh.gov

Mr. George Saylor ODOT Central Office 614.752.8099 george.saylor@dot.state.oh.us

X Mr. Joe Defuria ODOT - District 4 800-603-1054 Joseph.Defuria@dot.state.oh.us

X Ms. Lorie Feudner ODOT - District 4 800-603-1054 Lorie.Feudner@dot.state.oh.us

X Mr. Ken Greene ODOT - District 4 800-603-1054 Ken.Greene@dot.state.oh.us

Lt. George Williams State Highway Patrol 330-898-2311 gjwilliams@dps.state.oh.us

Mr. Doug Hedrick Ohio Turnpike Commission 440.234.2081

X Mr. Wayne Hickman Trumbull County Engineer 330-675-2640 hwhickma@co.trumbull.oh.us

X Mr. Martin Patrick Trumbull County Engineer 330-675-2640 hwpatric@co.trumbull.oh.us

Mr. Gary Shaffer Trumbull County Engineer 330-675-2640 hwshaffe@co.trumbull.oh.us

Ms. Linda Beil Trumbull County EMA 330-675-2666 embeil@co.trumbull.oh.us

Mr. Dan Dickten Wester Reserve Port Authority 330-856-1537 ddickten@yngairport.com

Ms. Marianne Vaughn WRTA 330-744-8431 mvaughn@wrtaonline.com

Mr. Jim Ferraro WRTA 330-744-8431 jferraro@wrtaonline.com

X Mr. Rich McFadden WRTA 330-744-8431 rmcfadden@wrtaonline.com

Mr. Tom Nugent WRTA 330-744-8431 tnugen@wrtaonline.com

X Mr. Charlie Nelson WRTA cnelson@neo.rr.com

Mr. Hunter Morrison Youngstown State University 330-941-2745 hmorrison@ysu.edu

X Ms. Joann Esenwein Youngstown State University 330-941-2421 jfesenwein@ysu.edu

X Sarah Brown HNTB Ohio, Inc. 216.522.1140 sebrown@hntb.com

X Katie Zehnder HNTB Ohio, Inc. 614-228-1007 kzehnder@hntb.com

X Bruce Eisenhart CST Corp. 703-802-4835 bruce.eisenhart@consystec.com


